TIME
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15

2010 State Choral Festival Schedule — East Tennessee Region

Cedar Springs Presbyterian Church — Knoxville TN
Updated April 20, 2010

Friday, April 30, 2010
e The time listed below is the approximate performance time of each choir. Choirs should plan to arrive at
least 45 minutes prior to register and warm up (approximately 15 minutes before performance).
e Bring three (3) copies of music, measures numbered, will be turned in at that time. No illegally

photocopied music is permitted.

e Talk to your students about appropriate concert etiquette. No cell phones, i-pods, etc. No talking or
coming and going during performances. Students should be supervised, and anyone misbehaving will be
asked what school they are from and the judges will be told that information.

e Control noise in the lobby outside the sanctuary as well. Everyone deserves an excellent concert

atmosphere.

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
Performance Time listed; Warm - Up is 15 minutes before listed performance time.

SCHOOL - CHOIR

Morristown West Chamber Choir
Farragut Advanced Men's Chorale
Lenoir City Concert Choir

Farragut Advanced Women's Chorale

Lenoir City Singers

Sevier County Concert Choir
Greeneville Advanced Men
Farragut Ensemble

Greeneville Chorale

Farragut Advanced Mixed Chorus
Webb School Chamber Singers
Webb School Mass Choir
Greeneville Women's Chorale
Grace Baptist Academy Choir

Cocke County Advanced Chorus
Greeneville Women's Concert Choir
Heritage Concert Choir

Greeneville Men's Chorale

Hardin Valley Academy Ensemble
Heritage Men's Choir

Greeneville Advanced Chorus
Heritage Singers

Greeneville Advanced Women's Chorus
Karns Ensemble

DIRECTOR
Kathy Bowen
Kenton Deitch
Phillips Holloway
Kenton Deitch

Phillips Holloway
Nathan Rhea
Kathryn May
Kenton Deitch
Kathryn May
Kenton Deitch
LeAnne Johnson
LeAnne Johnson
Kathryn May
Tina Holcombe
Michael Short
Kathryn May
Chris Clift
Kathryn May
Teresa Scoggins
Chris Clift
Kathryn May
Chris Clift
Kathryn May
Jessica Strutz



