2010 State Choral Festival Schedule – East Tennessee Region Cedar Springs Presbyterian Church – Knoxville TN

Updated April 20, 2010

Friday, April 30, 2010

- The time listed below is the approximate performance time of each choir. Choirs should plan to arrive at least 45 minutes prior to register and warm up (approximately 15 minutes before performance).
- Bring three (3) copies of music, measures numbered, will be turned in at that time. No illegally photocopied music is permitted.
- Talk to your students about appropriate concert etiquette. No cell phones, i-pods, etc. No talking or coming and going during performances. Students should be supervised, and anyone misbehaving will be asked what school they are from and the judges will be told that information.
- Control noise in the lobby outside the sanctuary as well. Everyone deserves an excellent concert atmosphere.

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

Performance Time listed; Warm - Up is 15 minutes before listed performance time.

TIME	SCHOOL - CHOIR	DIRECTOR
8:45	Morristown West Chamber Choir	Kathy Bowen
9:00	Farragut Advanced Men's Chorale	Kenton Deitch
9:15	Lenoir City Concert Choir	Phillips Holloway
9:30	Farragut Advanced Women's Chorale	Kenton Deitch
9:45		
10:00	Lenoir City Singers	Phillips Holloway
10:15	Sevier County Concert Choir	Nathan Rhea
10:30	Greeneville Advanced Men	Kathryn May
10:45	Farragut Ensemble	Kenton Deitch
11:00	Greeneville Chorale	Kathryn May
11:15	Farragut Advanced Mixed Chorus	Kenton Deitch
11:30	Webb School Chamber Singers	LeAnne Johnson
11:45	Webb School Mass Choir	LeAnne Johnson
12:00	Greeneville Women's Chorale	Kathryn May
12:15	Grace Baptist Academy Choir	Tina Holcombe
1:00	Cocke County Advanced Chorus	Michael Short
1:15	Greeneville Women's Concert Choir	Kathryn May
1:30	Heritage Concert Choir	Chris Clift
1:45	Greeneville Men's Chorale	Kathryn May
2:00	Hardin Valley Academy Ensemble	Teresa Scoggins
2:15	Heritage Men's Choir	Chris Clift
2:30	Greeneville Advanced Chorus	Kathryn May
2:45	Heritage Singers	Chris Clift
3:00	Greeneville Advanced Women's Chorus	Kathryn May
3:15	Karns Ensemble	Jessica Strutz